▣ High Feed / High Efficiency Machining
   Increase productivity through improved insert shape and size,
high feed per tooth, and many cutting edges, for small diameter
machining.
▣ High Speed / High Hardness Machining
   Stable tool life through the combination of the reinforced toughness
on corner and suitable grades of high hardness in the area of
high speed and high hardness.

D
Ø
d1
M
L
ap
ap
Ø
d
HFMS1000 (Shank)
Designation ØD Ød L ap
HFMS  1008HR-1S10 1 8 10 20 80 0.4~0.5 0.03
 1008HR-1M10 1 8 10 25 100 0.4~0.5 0.03
 1008HR-1L10 1 8 10 35 120 0.4~0.5 0.03
 1010HR-2S08 2 10 8 20 80 0.4~0.5 0.03
 1010HR-2M08 2 10 8 25 100 0.4~0.5 0.04
 1010HR-2L08 2 10 8 35 120 0.4~0.5 0.04
 1010HR-2S10 2 10 10 20 80 0.4~0.5 0.04
 1010HR-2M10 2 10 10 25 105 0.4~0.5 0.05
 1010HR-2L10 2 10 10 35 120 0.4~0.5 0.06
 1011HR-2S10 2 11 10 20 80 0.4~0.5 0.04
 1011HR-2M10 2 11 10 25 105 0.4~0.5 0.06
 1011HR-2L10 2 11 10 35 120 0.4~0.5 0.07
 1012HR-3S10 3 12 10 20 80 0.4~0.5 0.05
 1012HR-3M10 3 12 10 25 105 0.4~0.5 0.06
 1012HR-3L10 3 12 10 35 120 0.4~0.5 0.07
 1012HR-3S12 3 12 12 20 80 0.4~0.5 0.06
 1012HR-3M12 3 12 12 25 105 0.4~0.5 0.08
 1012HR-3L12 3 12 12 35 120 0.4~0.5 0.09
 1013HR-3S12 3 13 12 20 80 0.4~0.5 0.06
 1013HR-3M12 3 13 12 25 105 0.4~0.5 0.09
 1013HR-3L12 3 13 12 40 120 0.4~0.5 0.10
 1014HR-3S12 3 14 12 20 80 0.4~0.5 0.07
 1014HR-3M12 3 14 12 25 105 0.4~0.5 0.09
 1014HR-3L12 3 14 12 40 120 0.4~0.5 0.10
(mm)
●:Stock‌item
Designation Usage
Coated

L
Ø
D
Ø
D
Ø
d1
M
L
ap
ap
Ø
d
HFMS1000 (Shank)
Designation ØD Ød L ap
HFMS  1015HR-4S12 4 15 12 20 80 0.4~0.5 0.07
 1015HR-4M12 4 15 12 25 105 0.4~0.5 0.09
 1015HR-4L12 4 15 12 40 120 0.4~0.5 0.11
 1016HR-4S16 4 16 16 20 80 0.4~0.5 0.11
 1016HR-4M16 4 16 16 25 105 0.4~0.5 0.14
 1016HR-4L16 4 16 16 40 120 0.4~0.5 0.16
 1017HR-4S16 4 17 16 20 80 0.4~0.5 0.11
 1017HR-4M16 4 17 16 25 105 0.4~0.5 0.15
 1017HR-4L16 4 17 16 40 120 0.4~0.5 0.17
 1018HR-4S16 4 18 16 20 80 0.4~0.5 0.11
 1018HR-4M16 4 18 16 25 105 0.4~0.5 0.15
 1018HR-4L16 4 18 16 40 120 0.4~0.5 0.17
 1019HR-4S16 4 19 16 20 80 0.4~0.5 0.12
 1019HR-4M16 4 19 16 25 105 0.4~0.5 0.16
 1019HR-4L16 4 19 16 40 120 0.4~0.5 0.18
 1020HR-4S20 4 20 20 20 80 0.4~0.5 0.17
 1020HR-4M20 4 20 20 25 105 0.4~0.5 0.22
 1020HR-4L20 4 20 20 40 120 0.4~0.5 0.26
 1020HR-5S20 5 20 20 20 80 0.4~0.5 0.17

Ø
D
Ø
D
Ø
d1
M
L
ap
ap
Ø
d
13HFM
Fig. 1 Fig. 2
Designation ØD Ød Ød1 L M Fig
MAT- M06-020-S10S 9.5 10 6.5 20 70 M06 1
M6B-020-S12S 11.0 12 6.5 20 76 M06 1
M6B-040-S12S 11.0 12 6.5 40 96 M06 1
M08-020-S16S 14.5 16 8.5 20 80 M08 1
M10-030-S20S 18.0 20 10.5 30 100 M10 1
M12-030-S25S 22.5 25 12.5 29 110 M12 1
M16-035-S32S 28.5 32 17.0 35 125 M16 1
M06-040-S12T 9.5 12 6.5 40 96 M06 2
M06-065-S16T 9.5 16 6.5 65 125 M06 2
M6B-065-S16T 11.0 16 6.5 65 125 M06 2
M6B-080-S16T 11.0 16 6.5 80 140 M06 2
M08-040-S16T 14.5 16 8.5 40 100 M08 2
M08-065-S16T 14.5 16 8.5 65 125 M08 2
M08-080-S20T 14.5 20 8.5 80 150 M08 2
M08-110-S25T 14.5 25 8.5 110 190 M08 2
M10-050-S20T 18.0 20 10.5 50 120 M10 2
M10-070-S20T 18.0 20 10.5 70 140 M10 2
M10-090-S25T 18.0 25 10.5 90 170 M10 2
M10-110-S25T 18.0 25 10.5 110 190 M10 2
M10-130-S32T 18.0 32 10.5 130 220 M10 2
M12-050-S25T 22.5 25 12.5 50 130 M12 2
M12-070-S25T 22.5 25 12.5 70 150 M12 2
M12-090-S25T 22.5 25 12.5 90 170 M12 2
M12-110-S32T 22.5 32 12.5 110 200 M12 2
M12-175-S40T 22.5 40 12.5 175 300 M12 2
M16-055-S32T 28.5 32 17.0 55 145 M16 2
M16-080-S32T 28.5 32 17.0 80 170 M16 2
M16-120-S32T 28.5 32 17.0 120 210 M16 2
M16-175-S40T 28.5 40 17.0 175 300 M16 2
MAT (Steel Shank type)
(mm)
• S : Straight Neck Adapter
• T : Taper Neck Adapter
14 KORLOY TECH-NEWS
HFM
Fig. 1 Fig. 1
Designation ØD Ød Ød1 L M Fig
MAT- M06-030-S10S-C-80 9.5 10 6.5 30 80 M06 1
M06-050-S10S-C-100 9.5 10 6.5 50 100 M06 1
M06-080-S10S-C-130 9.5 10 6.5 80 130 M06 1
M6B-030-S10S-C-80 11.0 10 6.5 30 80 M06 1
M6B-050-S10S-C-100 11.0 10 6.5 50 100 M06 1
M6B-080-S10S-C-130 11.0 10 6.5 80 130 M06 1
M08-080-S16S-C 14.5 16 8.5 80 150 M08 1
M08-110-S16S-C 14.5 16 8.5 110 180 M08 1
M08-150-S16S-C 14.5 16 8.5 150 250 M08 1
M08-010-S16S-C-150 14.5 16 8.5 10 150 M08 2
M08-010-S16S-C-180 14.5 16 8.5 10 180 M08 2
M08-010-S16S-C-250 14.5 16 8.5 10 250 M08 2
M10-090-S20S-C 18.0 20 10.5 90 170 M10 1
M10-110-S20S-C 18.0 20 10.5 110 200 M10 1
M10-175-S20S-C 18.0 20 10.5 175 300 M10 1
M10-010-S20S-C-170 18.0 20 10.5 10 170 M10 2
M10-010-S20S-C-200 18.0 20 10.5 10 200 M10 2
M10-010-S20S-C-300 18.0 20 10.5 10 300 M10 2
M12-090-S25S-C 22.5 25 12.5 90 170 M12 1
M12-110-S25S-C 22.5 25 12.5 110 200 M12 1
M12-175-S25S-C 22.5 25 12.5 175 300 M12 1
M12-015-S25S-C-170 22.5 25 12.5 15 170 M12 2
M12-015-S25S-C-200 22.5 25 12.5 15 200 M12 2
M12-015-S25S-C-300 22.5 25 12.5 15 300 M12 2
M16-090-S32S-C 28.5 32 17.0 90 180 M16 1
M16-120-S32S-C 28.5 32 17.0 120 210 M16 1
M16-175-S32S-C 28.5 32 17.0 175 300 M16 1
M16-020-S32S-C-180 28.5 32 17.0 20 180 M16 2
M16-020-S32S-C-210 28.5 32 17.0 20 210 M16 2
M16-020-S32S-C-300 28.5 32 17.0 20 300 M16 2
MAT-C (Carbide Shank type)
(mm)
15HFM
Designation ØD ØD1 ØD2 ØD3 Ød1 1 2 L M
BT30- MAT-M06-053 11 11.7 13 30 6.5 5 21 53 M06*1.0
MAT-M08-057 14.5 15.7 17.5 35 8.5 7 25 57 M08*1.25
MAT-M10-062 18 19.7 24 38 10.5 7 30 62 M10*1.5
MAT-M12-067 23 24.7 27.5 41 12.5 10 35 67 M12*1.75
MAT-M16-067 29 31.7 33.5 41 17 10 35 67 M16*2.0
BT40- MAT-M06-062 11 11.7 14 40 6.5 5 25 62 M06*1.0
MAT-M06-077 11 11.7 14 40 6.5 5 40 77 M06*1.0
MAT-M06-092 11 11.7 14 40 6.5 5 55 92 M06*1.0
MAT-M08-067 14.5 15.7 19 44 8.5 7 30 67 M08*1.25
MAT-M08-082 14.5 15.7 19 44 8.5 7 45 82 M08*1.25
MAT-M08-097 14.5 15.7 19 44 8.5 7 60 97 M08*1.25
MAT-M10-072 18 19.7 23 50 10.5 10 35 72 M10*1.5
MAT-M10-087 18 19.7 23 50 10.5 10 50 87 M10*1.5
MAT-M10-102 18 19.7 23 50 10.5 10 65 102 M10*1.5
MAT-M12-077 23 24.7 30 55 12.5 10 40 77 M12*1.75
MAT-M12-092 23 24.7 30 55 12.5 13 55 92 M12*1.75
MAT-M12-107 23 24.7 30 55 12.5 13 70 107 M12*1.75
MAT-M16-077 29 31.7 37 55 17 13 40 77 M16*2.0
MAT-M16-092 29 31.7 37 55 17 13 55 92 M16*2.0
MAT-M16-107 29 31.7 37 55 17 13 70 107 M16*2.0
BT50- MAT-M06-083 11 11.7 15 40 6.5 5 35 83 M06*1.0
MAT-M06-098 11 11.7 15 40 6.5 5 50 98 M06*1.0
MAT-M06-113 11 11.7 15 40 6.5 5 65 113 M06*1.0
MAT-M08-088 14.5 15.7 20 45 8.5 7 40 88 M08*1.25
MAT-M08-103 14.5 15.7 20 45 8.5 7 55 103 M08*1.25
MAT-M08-118 14.5 15.7 20 45 8.5 7 70 118 M08*1.25
MAT-M10-093 18 19.7 25 55 10.5 10 45 93 M10*1.5
MAT-M10-113 18 19.7 25 55 10.5 10 65 113 M10*1.5
MAT-M10-128 18 19.7 25 55 10.5 10 80 128 M10*1.5
MAT-M12-103 23 24.7 33 65 12.5 10 55 103 M12*1.75
MAT-M12-118 23 24.7 33 65 12.5 13 70 118 M12*1.75
MAT-M12-133 23 24.7 33 65 12.5 13 85 133 M12*1.75
MAT-M16-103 29 31.7 41 85 17 13 55 103 M16*2.0
MAT-M16-118 29 31.7 41 85 17 13 70 118 M16*2.0
MAT-M16-133 29 31.7 41 85 17 13 85 133 M16*2.0
BT30 / BT40 / BT50
(mm)
Designation ØD ØD1 ØD2 ØD3 Ød1 1 2 L M
HSK63A- MAT-M06-061 11 11.7 27 40 6.5 5 25 61 M06*1.0
MAT-M06-076 11 11.7 27 40 6.5 5 40 76 M06*1.0
MAT-M06-091 11 11.7 27 40 6.5 5 55 91 M06*1.0
MAT-M08-066 14.5 15.7 30.5 44 8.5 7 30 66 M08*1.25
MAT-M08-081 14.5 15.7 30.5 44 8.5 7 45 81 M08*1.25
MAT-M08-096 14.5 15.7 30.5 44 8.5 7 60 96 M08*1.25
MAT-M10-071 18 19.7 34 50 10.5 10 35 71 M10*1.5
MAT-M10-086 18 19.7 34 50 10.5 10 50 86 M10*1.5
MAT-M10-101 18 19.7 34 50 10.5 10 65 101 M10*1.5
MAT-M12-076 23 24.7 36.5 55 12.5 10 40 76 M12*1.75
MAT-M12-091 23 24.7 36.5 55 12.5 13 55 91 M12*1.75
MAT-M12-106 23 24.7 36.5 55 12.5 13 70 106 M12*1.75
MAT-M16-076 29 31.7 38.5 55 17 13 40 76 M16*2.0
MAT-M16-091 29 31.7 38.5 55 17 13 55 91 M16*2.0
MAT-M16-106 29 31.7 38.5 55 17 13 70 106 M16*2.0
HSK100A- MAT-M06-074 11 11.7 15 40 6.5 5 35 74 M06*1.0
MAT-M06-089 11 11.7 15 40 6.5 5 50 89 M06*1.0
MAT-M06-104 11 11.7 15 40 6.5 5 65 104 M06*1.0
MAT-M08-079 14.5 15.7 20 45 8.5 7 40 79 M08*1.25
MAT-M08-094 14.5 15.7 20 45 8.5 7 55 94 M08*1.25
MAT-M08-109 14.5 15.7 20 45 8.5 7 70 109 M08*1.25
MAT-M10-084 18 19.7 25 55 10.5 10 45 84 M10*1.5
MAT-M10-104 18 19.7 25 55 10.5 10 65 104 M10*1.5
MAT-M10-119 18 19.7 25 55 10.5 10 80 119 M10*1.5
MAT-M12-094 23 24.7 33 65 12.5 10 55 94 M12*1.75
MAT-M12-109 23 24.7 33 65 12.5 13 70 109 M12*1.75
MAT-M12-124 23 24.7 33 65 12.5 13 85 124 M12*1.75
MAT-M16-094 29 31.7 41 85 17 13 55 94 M16*2.0
MAT-M16-109 29 31.7 41 85 17 13 70 109 M16*2.0
MAT-M16-124 29 31.7 41 85 17 13 85 124 M16*2.0
HSK63A / HSK100A
(mm)
Av. Aruana 280, conj.12, WLC, Alphaville, Barueri,
CEP06460-010, SP, Brasil